Godfrey-Lee Public Schools
Dues Paid to Associations

2015-2016

Vendor Description Amount

MASB District Dues - 41120 $3,956.00
Kent Int School District Kent ISD Bright Beginnings ECC $3,938.00
Kent Int School District REMC Service Contract Direct Delivery Co $2,177.48
OK Conference School Assessment 15/16 School Year $2,110.00
One Wyoming Training Of 60 Mentors, Recruitment Of 1 $2,000.00
Park Center Lanes OK Silver Pre Conf Tournament & Fees $1,365.00
Mi Assoc. of School Adms. Membership Dues D Britten 13437 $1,297.60
Frontline Technologies Applitrack Recruiting $1,039.50
Michiana Timing Ok Silver - Bib Pull Timing Base Fee $1,038.00
Kent Int School District LEA Support - Diversity Initiative $1,000.00
Agent Fees - Bank Transfer Agent Fees - Bank Transfer $750.00
Kent Education Foundation Membership - Superintendents Assoc And A $550.00
MEMSPA Membership For P Geerling $550.00
Kent Int School District College Acceleration Network $500.00
Ironwood Golf Course XC Conference Meet Final 10/21/15 $500.00
City Of Wyoming- Treasurer's Office Battjes Park Rental $500.00
Mi Assoc. of School Adms. Membership C Lautenbach - Dues $400.00
Grand Valley State University Reg Godfrey Lee Public Schools 03/23 - 0 $400.00
Mi Dept of Licensing & Regulatory Affair Elevators $385.00
Mi Assoc. of Sec. Sch. Principals Professional Dues For J Manning 2-1520 $350.00
Mi Assoc. of Sec. Sch. Principals Professional Dues For James Jenson $350.00
JPMorgan CC March 2016 Entry (Feb Activi JPMorgan CC March 2016 Entry (Feb Activi $300.00
Grand Rapids Catholic Central MHSAA Bowling Regional $285.00
South Kent Rotary Dues For D Townsend $275.00
MIEM District Membership $260.00
LARA - Bureau Of Construction Codes Boiler Inspections $250.00
South Kent Rotary Dues First Half 2016 - D Townsend $250.00
Holton Public Schools Volleyball Tournament Fee $250.00
Portage XC Invitational 10/10/2015 HS Cross Country Invitational $250.00
Saranac Public Schools Saranac Invite - Varsity Softball & Base $250.00
MACAE Membership - J Jensen Level One $249.00
Career Cruising Cc Springboard $247.50
Career Cruising Cc Springboard $247.50
ASCD Membership C Lautenbach 1596268 $239.00
Cedar Springs High School Girls, Boys & MS Cross Country Invite $200.00
Hesperia Community Schools Hesperia Baker Wood Coed XC Invite $200.00
North Pointe Christian HS Volleyball And Mustang XC Invite $200.00
West Ottawa High School Bredeweg Invite $175.00
Wyoming Public Schools Attn Ted Hollern - Wrestling Invitationa $175.00
MIAAA Faasse MIAAA Registration $170.00
Portage XC Invitational MS XC Invite - 2015 $170.00
Kelloggsville High School Fall Athletic Entry Fees $160.00
Eau Claire Public Schools Varsity Wrestling Invitational 12/19/15 $150.00



Jenison Public Schools

Sparta High School

Swartz Creek High School
Ravenna High School
Kalamazoo Central HS

Hopkins High School

Sparta High School

MAPT

Comstock Park High School
Comstock Public Schools
Godwin Heights Public Schools
JPMorgan CC March 2016 Entry (Feb Activi
MSBO

MSBO

August JPMorgan Credit Card Entry (July
ISTE

June 2016 CC Expenses (May Activity)
Allendale High School

Ravenna High School

Tri County High School

North Pointe Christian HS
Allendale High School

Allendale High School

Sparta High School

East Kentwood High School

East Kentwood High School
ASCD

MAS/FPS

MAS/FPS

Plummer's Disposal Service
Kelloggsville High School
Council For Exeptional Children
Candy Lomonaco

North Pointe Christian HS

MI Assessment Consortium Inc
MASB

MAPT

ASCD

ASCD

West Michigan Counselling Asso
West Michigan Counselling Asso
Arthur J Gallagher

Hopkins High School

Barry County Clerk's Office
Michigan Department of State
Record AP July JP Morgan CC Entry (June

Coed Bowling Tournament

Sparta Cheerleading Invitational

JV Wrestling Tournament

Kent City - Revenna Community Baseball T
Worestling Invitational 013016

Lee Hopkins Viking Track Invitational

Coed Varsity Cross Counrty

Membership - S Bergman

Jv & Varsity Cheer Invite

Varsity Volleyball Invitational 10/10/15
MS Wrestling Tournament Fee

JPMorgan CC March 2016 Entry (Feb Activi
Membership For T Neeb

Membership For M Bradstreet

August JPMorgan Credit Card Entry (July
Membership For David Britten - Godfrey L
June 2016 CC Expenses (May Activity)
Allendale Falcons Invite

JV Volleyball Invite

JV Individual Wrestling Tournament 12/1
Bowling Tournament - Lee Expenses
Falcon Cheer Invite JV And Varsity
Bowling Invitational

Coed Middle School Cross Country

EK Bowling Invite

Boys Bowling Invite

Membership James Jensen A53-NZM3-YAAB
C Lautenbach Subscription Renewal

Jane Dykhouse 15-16 Subscription Registr
Special Event Restroom

Rocket Competitive Cheer Invitational
Membership For J Dykhouse

Bowler Entry Fees

Ok Silver Track Con Championship Expense
2016 Academic Membership - IND Member
Rural District Dues

Membership For L McMullen

Membership K Curry

Membership K Curry

Reg Libbie Drake

Membership For J Warmels

Notary Bond - T Neeb

OK Silver Wrestling Conf 02/06/16

Notary Processing Fee - Teresa Neeb
Notary Processing Fee For T Neeb

Record AP July JP Morgan CC Entry (June

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$145.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$120.00
$110.00
$100.00
$95.00
$90.00
$90.00
$89.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$65.00
$60.00
$56.67
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.05
$40.05
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$21.41
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00

$34,446.76


https://34,446.76



