## Godfrey-Lee Public Schools Dues Paid to Associations 2015-2016

Vendor	Description	Amount
MASB	District Dues - 41120	\$3,956.00
Kent Int School District	Kent ISD Bright Beginnings ECC	\$3,938.00
Kent Int School District	REMC Service Contract Direct Delivery Co	\$2,177.48
OK Conference	School Assessment 15/16 School Year	\$2,110.00
One Wyoming	Training Of 60 Mentors, Recruitment Of 1	\$2,000.00
Park Center Lanes	OK Silver Pre Conf Tournament & Fees	\$1,365.00
Mi Assoc. of School Adms.	Membership Dues D Britten 13437	\$1,297.60
Frontline Technologies	Applitrack Recruiting	\$1,039.50
Michiana Timing	Ok Silver - Bib Pull Timing Base Fee	\$1,038.00
Kent Int School District	LEA Support - Diversity Initiative	\$1,000.00
Agent Fees - Bank Transfer	Agent Fees - Bank Transfer	\$750.00
Kent Education Foundation	Membership - Superintendents Assoc And A	\$550.00
MEMSPA	Membership For P Geerling	\$550.00
Kent Int School District	College Acceleration Network	\$500.00
Ironwood Golf Course	XC Conference Meet Final 10/21/15	\$500.00
City Of Wyoming- Treasurer's Office	Battjes Park Rental	\$500.00
Mi Assoc. of School Adms.	Membership C Lautenbach - Dues	\$400.00
Grand Valley State University	Reg Godfrey Lee Public Schools 03/23 - 0	\$400.00
Mi Dept of Licensing & Regulatory Affair	Elevators	\$385.00
Mi Assoc. of Sec. Sch. Principals	Professional Dues For J Manning 2-1520	\$350.00
Mi Assoc. of Sec. Sch. Principals	Professional Dues For James Jenson	\$350.00
JPMorgan CC March 2016 Entry (Feb Activi	JPMorgan CC March 2016 Entry (Feb Activi	\$300.00
Grand Rapids Catholic Central	MHSAA Bowling Regional	\$285.00
South Kent Rotary	Dues For D Townsend	\$275.00
MIEM	District Membership	\$260.00
LARA - Bureau Of Construction Codes	Boiler Inspections	\$250.00
South Kent Rotary	Dues First Half 2016 - D Townsend	\$250.00
Holton Public Schools	Volleyball Tournament Fee	\$250.00
Portage XC Invitational	10/10/2015 HS Cross Country Invitational	\$250.00
Saranac Public Schools	Saranac Invite - Varsity Softball & Base	\$250.00
MACAE	Membership - J Jensen Level One	\$249.00
Career Cruising	Cc Springboard	\$247.50
Career Cruising	Cc Springboard	\$247.50
ASCD	Membership C Lautenbach 1596268	\$239.00
Cedar Springs High School	Girls, Boys & MS Cross Country Invite	\$200.00
Hesperia Community Schools	Hesperia Baker Wood Coed XC Invite	\$200.00
North Pointe Christian HS	Volleyball And Mustang XC Invite	\$200.00
West Ottawa High School	Bredeweg Invite	\$175.00
Wyoming Public Schools	Attn Ted Hollern - Wrestling Invitationa	\$175.00
MIAAA	Faasse MIAAA Registration	\$170.00
Portage XC Invitational	MS XC Invite - 2015	\$170.00
Kelloggsville High School	Fall Athletic Entry Fees	\$160.00
Eau Claire Public Schools	Varsity Wrestling Invitational 12/19/15	\$150.00

Jenison Public Schools	Coed Bowling Tournament	\$150.00
Sparta High School	Sparta Cheerleading Invitational	\$150.00
Swartz Creek High School	JV Wrestling Tournament	\$150.00
Ravenna High School	Kent City - Revenna Community Baseball T	\$150.00
Kalamazoo Central HS	Wrestling Invitational 013016	\$150.00
Hopkins High School	Lee Hopkins Viking Track Invitational	\$150.00
Sparta High School	Coed Varsity Cross Countty	\$145.00
MAPT	Membership - S Bergman	\$140.00
Comstock Park High School	Jv & Varsity Cheer Invite	\$140.00
Comstock Public Schools	Varsity Volleyball Invitational 10/10/15	\$140.00
Godwin Heights Public Schools	MS Wrestling Tournament Fee	\$140.00
JPMorgan CC March 2016 Entry (Feb Activi	JPMorgan CC March 2016 Entry (Feb Activi	\$135.00
MSBO	Membership For T Neeb	\$135.00
MSBO	Membership For M Bradstreet	\$135.00
August JPMorgan Credit Card Entry (July	August JPMorgan Credit Card Entry (July	\$135.00
ISTE	Membership For David Britten - Godfrey L	\$125.00
June 2016 CC Expenses (May Activity)	June 2016 CC Expenses (May Activity)	\$125.00
Allendale High School	Allendale Falcons Invite	\$125.00
Ravenna High School	JV Volleyball Invite	\$125.00
Tri County High School	JV Individual Wrestling Tournament 12/1	\$125.00
North Pointe Christian HS	Bowling Tournament - Lee Expenses	\$120.00
Allendale High School	Falcon Cheer Invite JV And Varsity	\$110.00
Allendale High School	Bowling Invitational	\$100.00
Sparta High School	Coed Middle School Cross Country	\$95.00
East Kentwood High School	EK Bowling Invite	\$90.00
East Kentwood High School	Boys Bowling Invite	\$90.00
ASCD	Membership James Jensen A53-NZM3-YAAB	\$89.00
MAS/FPS	C Lautenbach Subscription Renewal	\$85.00
MAS/FPS	Jane Dykhouse 15-16 Subscription Registr	\$85.00
Plummer's Disposal Service	Special Event Restroom	\$80.00
Kelloggsville High School	Rocket Competitive Cheer Invitational	\$80.00
Council For Exeptional Children	Membership For J Dykhouse	\$65.00
Candy Lomonaco	Bowler Entry Fees	\$60.00
North Pointe Christian HS	Ok Silver Track Con Championship Expense	\$56.67
MI Assessment Consortium Inc	2016 Academic Membership - IND Member	\$50.00
MASB	Rural District Dues	\$50.00
MAPT	Membership For L McMullen	\$45.00
ASCD	Membership K Curry	\$40.05
ASCD	Membership K Curry	\$40.05
West Michigan Counselling Asso	Reg Libbie Drake	\$30.00
West Michigan Counselling Asso	Membership For J Warmels	\$30.00
Arthur J Gallagher	Notary Bond - T Neeb	\$30.00
Hopkins High School	OK Silver Wrestling Conf 02/06/16	\$21.41
Barry County Clerk's Office	Notary Processing Fee - Teresa Neeb	\$10.00
Michigan Department of State	Notary Processing Fee For T Neeb	\$10.00
Record AP July JP Morgan CC Entry (June	Record AP July JP Morgan CC Entry (June	\$5.00
		\$34,446.76